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SUMMARY REPORT OF APPRENTICESHIP MELA ON 04.10.2001

NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT PARTICIPATED

SOUTH EASTERN RAILWAY
GRSE LTD.

METAL & STEEL FACTORY, ICHAPUR
GAIL (INDIA) LTD.
HINDUSTHAN AERONAUTICS. LTD
HINDUSTAN PETROLIUM CORP. LTD
GUN & SHELL FACTORY, COSSIPORE
PCIM SERVICES PVT. LTD
LABOURNET MANAGED SERVICES PVT. LTD
EASTERN RAILWAY, HOWRAH & KOLKATA
POWER GRID CORP. OF INDIA LTD.
INDIAN OIL CROP. LTD
RIFLE FACTORY, ISHAPORE
DISTIL EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD
SKIPPER LTD.

HEAD TURNERS
C & W WORKSHOP, EASTERN RAILWAY
EASTERN RLY. WORKSHOP, KANCHRAPARA
DRM. SDAH, EASTERN RLY.
SAMEER KOLKATA CENTRE (R & D LAB), GOVT. OF INDIA
SANJIBAN HOSPITAL
SCIENCE CITY, KOLKATA
HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LTD.
ORDNANCE FACTORY, DUMDUM
And other company Etc.
TOTAL

TOTAL CANDIDATE REGISTERED
FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT

336
604
379
6
350
230
277
80
107
167
22
0
281
60
30
19
163
153
198
41
26
70
57
288

3944



